
 
New Jersey State Council on the Arts 

SAGE Staff Contact List 
  
For assistance in using the SAGE system or technical questions, contact our Operations Staff by phone or 

e-mail: 
  
Patricia Hamilton-Ross 
609-633-1273 
Patricia.Hamilton-Ross@sos.state.nj.us 
  
Angelo Hall  
609-984-7022 

Angelo.Hall@sos.state.nj.us 

  
For questions related to how to fill out any required information on your Notice of Intent to Apply, 

Application, Grant Agreement or Grant Reporting, contact our Program Staff by phone or e-mail: 
  
Don Ehman 
609-984-7023 

Donald.Ehman@sos.state.nj.us 

  
Robin Middleman 
609-984-6815 

Robin.Middleman@sos.state.nj.us 

 

Kim Nguyen 
609-292-4495 

Kim.Nguyen@sos.state.nj.us 

 

  
Other contact information:  
  
Charities Registration Bureau 
973-504-6215 

 

NJ Division of Revenue 
609-292-9292 

Julie Ellen Prusinowski 
609-984-7025 

JulieEllen.Prusinowski@sos.state.nj.us 

 

Paula Stephens 
609-633-1244 

Paula.Stephens@sos.state.nj.us 
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